NATIONAL Assessment Centre Se	ervices. pur marion.	: MNA 119153	139.
	b description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
	SAS c-Illing		
52 (A) 17 (A) 17 (A) 17 (A) 17 (A) 17 (A) 18 (A	5-mail (which this, AIC this)		
The second secon	-Motor Claim Form	MT11070047 002	20/11/19 11:3
	-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hit,	TP 4brs)	
	Photo Uplonded		•
TP Insurer:	ssessment/Survey Report		
	ss't Report by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksiz	
Prototrul Wksp / IHC Assign Wksp / GW; (	And the second control and provide the second control and an extension of the second control and	Tol:	ex:
TP Particulars: Veh No: SMJ	3573 L. NC(	)/Non-INC( )	
Owner / Driver: (		Tcl:	)
Policy No: ( ) Period: (	)	Cover Type: (	).
Confirmed by : (	Date:	Tlme:	)
The state of the s	st. Status (WO): N: 0-209	%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	00%]
The state of the s	uy: YES ( )/NO ( )	The same of the sa	
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000 (	)/\$2,000( )		* *
sencentifemboles of a mental plant with	PALITALISM TO THE		Con Si
( ) Walk-In Customer; Customor's Information			
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URG	GENTLY. ·		
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice: YES	( )/NO( ); Tox	viug Co: ( · , '	. )
			A Charles
( ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Courtesy	Car( )	minimum market park	and the form of the
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( -)=		
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	( )	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Injury :			<del></del>
and it was not considerable to a second and a respect to the property of the second of the considerable and the			
ativitimis (Aguen) (Aguen)			SPROMENE.
		.•	
The control of the co			सम्बद्धारीयोगसम्बद्धारम्
WA1908	egge Mindelengen	and the contract of the	And (3) (Cranic(3) -
Junualis Particulary (2)	1) All I Acoldent Rep	orting (530);	30.00
The state of the s	2) DA : Dameyo Assa 3) Tl' : Towing Pee		
rer/Owser:	4) FT : Follow-Throu	gh Survey \$12	to be the same of
tact No;	5) PT'; Pollow-Throu	gli Burvey (Resurvey) 53 RING Only (well 10 Jan 2003)	0
aged Portion:	6) TR : Re-inspection	57:	The second secon
	7) NL : Idao DA + SM 5) NTUC Additional S	ICT Survey . 516	0
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	on:		-
	*NS; Courtosy Cor *NG; Repair Cu-ord		the state of the s
Hors Comments :	Make this 'NI: Post Repair In	spection 523	
		Exposs Coordination 5: 1 INC) against INC 521	A CONTRACTOR OF SHAPE IN ALL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDR
	9) N121 Idno Mobile	30	
(7)	Involar dated	, Fee Charged	MAIN MANAGEMENT
	Involce dated	Fee Charged	PORTUGAL

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

<b>经验收益的的基础的表现的</b>	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	20/11/2019 09:44
Date Of Accident	27/10/2019 23:15
Exact Location Of Accident	MACPHERSON RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
A CONTRACT OF THE SECOND SECOND	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJU7991P
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SD CAR RENTAL
Co Reg No	53397877K
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96377312
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	KIA
Model	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5110299258
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	NYIO SHU FENG
NRIC No	S9216873E
Date Of Birth	16/05/1992
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	14/03/2018
Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98581235
Fax Number	Manager Schartzet   Manager Schartzer Schartze
Contact Number	

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 58 LORONG 4 TOA PAYOH #10-55

Postcode 310058

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME: : UNKNOWN : FEMALE

GENDER:

2

YES

NO

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ.

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20191112/7017

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES Remarks/ Reasons: WITH TP

Was there any audio recorded? NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number SMJ3573L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

GIARMC SketchPlanForm VI

Date & Time:

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

(HH:MM)
-
•
THEFT)
(ERS)
- 1-1
Sebas
LE)
7312
Goran -
E)
1235.
2
(0)
-
1
1
•
10
1.5
a 100
om,
om,
om,





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20191112/7017

REPORT	OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT

Date/Tim 12/11/20	e Report N 19 15:05	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informan	t's Partic	ulars				
Name of NYIO SH	Informant: U FENG		Address: APT BLK 58 LORONG 4 TO 310058	DA PAYOH #10-55 SINGAPORE		
ID Type / NRIC NO	ID No.: / S92168	73E	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 98581235		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email: kravenyio92@gmail.com			
Sex: Female	Age:	Date of Birth: 16/05/1992	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: UNEMPLOYED			Driving Licence Information: Class: Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 27/10/2019 23:15	Type of Location X-Junction
Location: MACPHERSO Weather: Clear	ON ROAD	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:	W.	Wet Traffic Control:	2	Traffic Volume:
Dual Carriage		Traffic Light - Wo	rking	Light
Type of Collision: Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Side		Side		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
SJU7991P	Car					0
SMJ3573L	Car	INFINITI		Blue	Slightly Damaged	1

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20191112/7017

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver						
Name	NYIO SHU FENG			ID No	).	S9216873E
Related Vehicle	SJU7991P (Car)			Conta	act No.	98581235
Hospital/Clinic NIL			Class		01	
				Class Drivin Licen Expir	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	bargo	NIII	
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL		NIL	Degree of		NIL	

### Brief Details.

On the stated date 27/10/2019, approximately 11.15pm. I was travelling along Macpherson Road in my vehicle bearing registration plate SJU7991P, approaching the Cross Junction of Upper Aljunied Road - Macpherson Road. I performed a U-turn at the cross junction. As I was about to complete the U-turn manuvere, the other party vehicle bearing registration number plate SMJ3573L sped across the cross junction and collided with the left side of my vehicle. No party that were involved was injured at the scene.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20191112/7017

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan
Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

NP168

Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Date/Time: 12/11/2019 15:05
Classification Of Case:

Continue

<b>eBao</b> Tech								Gener	alClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_8	00601			and the same	• Chang	e Languag	e • Char	nge Password	· Log Out
My Desktop Notice of Loss	Policy Query								
	Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor)			Date of Accident Certificate Number			27/10/2019	4	
			v.sspanovenove	Search					
	Select Policy No.	Certificate Policyholder Number Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	5110299258	SD CAR RENTAL	53397877K	GPC	Third Party		(5)	10/06/2019	28/12/2019



Our Ref: MT/CA/TP/001/1070047-001/AL/VU

05 Nov 2019

SD CAR RENTAL 1A JALAN JAMAL SINGAPORE 457592

Dear Policyholder

CLAIM NUMBER: MT/1070047-001 ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJU7991P / SMJ3573L on 27 Oct 2019

We would like to inform you that a claim has been made against your motor policy.

We need to respond to this claim within seven days. We would appreciate it if you could provide us:

- a. additional evidence, if any, such as accident photographs, video clips or witnesses' statement
- b. information on whether you are making a claim against the other party

We wish to remind you that under this motor insurance policy, you are required to report the accident, whether there is damage or not, within 24 hours or the next working day after the accident at any of our reporting centres. If you have not done so, please report this accident to us immediately. Otherwise, we regret to inform you that we may not be able to handle the claim on your behalf.

You need not respond to us if you have already reported the accident and do not have any further information.

We wish to remind you not to admit liability, make offer or payment without informing us and getting our approval. If you are making a claim against another party or have instructed your workshop or lawyers to act on your behalf, please update us on the developments. This is important as any liability undertaken by you may have serious implication on the third party claim against you, and may result in us not being able to handle the claim for you.

If you have any queries, please contact our Customer Service Officers at 6788 6616 or email us at motor@income.com.sg.

Yours sincerely

Goh Peng Hong Manager

Motor Insurance

Claim Handling Accident HT/1070047									
Policy No.	F11/47002F0								
Certificate No.	5110299258	Vehicle No.	SJU7991P		GS	T Registration	No.		
Policyholder Name	SD CAR RENTAL				23		8		
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party			licyholder NRI(	5	53397877K	
Contact No.(Mobile)	NA	Contact No.(Office)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			ading ntact No.(Hom	GAC .	0	
Email Address		Special Remark				ode	10.1	No. T	
KFK	- No Yes	TCA	» No Yes			ode Reason		180.	
NCO Protection	No	ACD Entitlement(%)	0			vate Hire		Not available	
Accident Details								, iso, arangue	
Report Date	05/11/2019 14:28	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Acr	cident Type		Unknown	
Date of Accident	27/10/2019	Time of Accident hhomm	23:15			untry of Accide	and .		
Reporting Centre		Orange Force				4 No.	57.5	Singapore	
Accident Location	HACPHERSON JUNCTION TOWARDS PA	YA LEBAR ROAD				2,0000			
▼ Total Excess Applicable									
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		0.00					
OD Standard Excess	0.00	TO Street out 5							
VIED OD Excess	11.00	TP Standard Excess YIED TP Excess		1,500,00					
Additional Excess	.0	THE IT EXCESS			Driv	ver is Covered	ř.	Not Applicable	
Total OD Excess Applicable	0.00	Total TP fixcess Applicable		Charles					
□ Renefits	33386	The state of the s		1,500.00					
<b>▽ GST Registered Informat</b>	tion								
GST Registered	No		GST 9	egistration Date					
GST Registration No.				tatus Verified		Ves			
Medification History	05/11/2019 14:37:05	System changed GST Status Verified from No	to Yes			0.756			
Policyholder Mailing Add	ress								
Address 1	1A JALAN JAMAL	Address 2	SINGAPORE 45	7561	Arte	iress 3			
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore addr			t Code		469600	
Unit No.		Related Policy Number	5113006371		2000	- Contract		457592	
<ul> <li>OI Driver Info</li> </ul>									
Driver Name		Driver Type							
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC			Driv	er DDB			
Register Date of Driver License		Driver Age			Drivi	ing Experience			
Contact No.[Mobile]		Contact No.(Office)			Cont	tact No.(Home	0.		
Address 1		Address 2			Addr	ress 3			
Address 4		Address Type	Foreign address	E.	Post	Code			
Unit No. Does he own a Singapore									
Claim 002 New									
Claim Type *				Tour war	To los	west process	u to will real	1 teinmeis	
				OD-MX	• Ins		RENTAL	Insured NRIC	53397
Contact No.(Mobile)					No.	ntact		Contact No.	NIL
Fmail Address					. 01	ime)		(Office)	1
					Veh	nicle SJU799	1P.	Vehicle Number	SM335
Daim Description				SJU7991P / SMJ3573L				Name of Preferres	
Preferred Norkshop 0 Sequen No.   Yes natisation   Yes		dly at Pault     GIA   Received		V 20/11/2019 11:38	Clai Clos Date	im		Worksho Date Received	20.00
Jopart Taken By				LIEW SHAN HUI	Date				
Print AK letter									
			Save   Submit						
Attachment									
codem No.	M7/1070047	Claim No.		1010					
est Doc, Received	* Yes No	Upload Date		20/11/2019 11:39					
	Path *								
Choose File . No file chosen	F000 (2)		Tenan I	Category *		Confidential	Urgency *		Desc
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* N			•	
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	T N		, recentant	•	
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	y N	0 •	Normai	*	
			Clear	Please Select	Y N	0 *	Normal	*	
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* 140	•	Normal	•	
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	Y NO	•	Normal	•	
Mossage Read									
<ul> <li>Attachment List</li> </ul>									
Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	Category	?	Urgency		Desc	ription		,
NAC_PAYA	UBI_BDD601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CE	NTRE SERVICES) o NRIC/ Driving License	. Y	Normali	ND	MENT PRODUCE NO			

NRIC/ Driving License 2019-11-20

NRIC/ Driving License 2019-31-20

SAS 2019-11-20

Photos 2019-11-20

Source

	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date	File Name			9
∀ Video List						
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( N	IATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 6 20 Nov 2019 11:38	Photos		Normal	
	NAC_PAYA_UBJ_800601( N	IATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 20 Nov 2019 11:38	Photos		Normal	
$\mathfrak{O}$	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( N	IATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 20 Nov 2019 11:38	Photos		Normal	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601( N	IATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 20 Nov 2019 11:38	Photos		Normal	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( N	AATTONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 20 Nov 2019 11:38	Photos		Normal	
亚	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( N	AFTIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 20 Nov 2019 11:38	Photos		Normal	
	NAC_PAYA_UISI_800501( N	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 70 Nov 2019 11:38	Photos		Normal	
3	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( 5	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 20 Nov 2019 11:38	Photos		Normal	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BGGGG1{ N	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 20 Nov 2019 11:38	Photos		Normal	
DI	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( F	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 20 Nov 2019 11:38	Photos		Normal	
**************************************	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( /	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 20 Nov 2019 11:38	Photos		Normal	
200	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(1	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 20 Nov 2019 11:38	Photos		Normal	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(1	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 20 Nov 2019 11:39	Photos		Normal	
963	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601[	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 20 Nov 2019 11:39	SAS		Normal	
Go.	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 20 Nov 2019 11:39	NRIC/ Driving License	¥	Normal	
11	NAC_PAYA_URJ_800601(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 20 Nov 2019 11:39	NRIC/ Driving License	X	Normal	
(4)						
			Ciairii Fian	umigt	Claim lask )	

Display in New Window Scan and uploading